
Quote 92135

DATE : 08-11-2024

Qty Model Description Unit Price Qty Total Price ( INR )

1 FG-401F

18 x GE RJ45 ports (including 1 x MGMT port, 1 X HA port, 16 x 

switch ports), 8 x GE SFP slots, 8 x 10GE SFP+ slots, SPU NP7 and 

CP9 hardware accelerated, 960GB onboard SSD storage, dual AC 

power supplies

560730 2 1121460

2 FC-10-0401F-928-02-60 
Advanced Threat Protection (IPS, Advanced Malware Protection 

Service, Application Control, and FortiCare Premium)
1033340 2 2066680

3 FN-TRAN-SFP+SR 
10 GE SFP+ transceiver module, short range 300m, LC connector, 

MMF, 850nm, 0°C to 70°C, for systems with SFP+ slots

4300 16 68800

Sub - total 3256940

Total Including tax 3843189

4 TO 6 weeks as per fortinet Material availiability 
Freight Charges Applicable on HW

Redington limited, Bangalore

 45 Days 
Implementation not in scope

29AABCR0347P1ZZGST

Connectivity Solutions, Bangalore 

REDINGTON 

LIMITED

TO : 

Connectivity, Bangalore 144 I,II Floor, Shree Narayana Tower, 

Sarjapur - Marathahalli Rd, 

Jakkasandra, 5th Sector, HSR Layout, 

Bengaluru, Karnataka 560034

Terms and Conditions (INR Purchase)

Prices Validity 

Delivery 

Order to be placed on

Payment 


